
Monthly Traffic Report
Asheville Regional Airport
September 2019

Sep 2019 Sep 2018
Percentage

Change *CYTD-2019 *CYTD-2018
Percentage

ChangeCategory *MOV12-2019 *MOV12-2018
Percentage

Change

Passenger Traffic
Enplaned
Deplaned

69,344
67,812

44,766
44,679

587,703 401,623
583,337 400,765

54.9%
51.8%

Total 137,156 89,445 53.3% 1,171,040 802,388

46.3%
45.6%

45.9%

754,256
748,964

536,238
538,627

1,503,220 1,074,865 39.9%

40.7%
39.1%

Aircraft Operations
Airlines
Commuter/
Air Taxi

Subtotal
General
Aviation

Military

Subtotal

1,257 831

4,856

951 1,007

2,389

257 173

2,208

Total

1,838

5,113 2,562

7,321 4,400

51.3%

-5.6%

20.1%

103.3%

48.6%

99.6%

66.4%

9,418

8,475

2,253

6,516

7,471

2,391

8,630

10,401

3,557

12,132

11,144

3,059

44.5%

13.4%

27.9%

19.8%

-5.8%

17.9%

20.9%

40.6%

7.1%

22.3%

7.5%

-14.0%

5.8%

10.7%

17,893 13,987 23,276 19,031

36,293 30,289 44,735 41,623

38,546 32,680

56,439 46,667

47,794 45,180

71,070 64,211

Fuel Gallons
100LL
Jet A (GA)

Subtotal
Jet A (A/L)

Total

147,599
16,686

629,581

155,328
16,216

346,540

1,028,517
130,886

4,904,289

1,086,888
122,387

3,127,485

1,399,576
171,946

6,134,753

1,436,169
163,682

4,134,362

164,285 171,544 -4.2% -4.1% -1.8%1,159,403 1,209,275 1,571,522 1,599,851

793,866 518,084 53.2% 39.8% 34.4%6,063,692 4,336,760 7,706,275 5,734,213

2.9%
-5.0%

6.9%
-5.4%

5.0%
-2.5%

81.7% 56.8% 48.4%

Thursday, October 24, 2019

*CYTD = Calendar Year to Date and *Mov12 = Moving Twelve Months.


